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
Walnut st.

NORFOLK APARTMENTS
Desirable 1 and 5 room apartments near
Pork. Janitor service; reasonable rentals.
nr.CltTEL. 3232 Ridge ave.

FOR modern furn. or unfurn. apartments
Northwest Phila. and Tioga, see ub flm. TO
BCHOEI'PY & CO., 1517 Montgomery ave.

HOUSEKEEPING apts, all parts of city: rents
JS5 to S70 per month: call, phone or writs for
Information. Samuel Stern. 1201 Chestnut.

POPIjAR APARTMENTS, 1018-2- 0 Poplar St. tl, 3 and 4 room suites, furn. or unfurn.; er

heat: prlvato baths: hot water.
FIVE ROOMS and bath. heat, hot water, jani-

tor service. Apply 415 Falrmount ave.
ALL THE FINEST MODERN APARTMENTS,

constructed and under construction, aro listed
In my office, as well as those at moderato
rents. I,et me give vou details.

MERTON W. OHUIMS
Real Estate Trust Bldg. Walnut 3874. B.tjrimnmur tqrmmnt nureau oervice.

MIFFLIN APARTMENTS
1012 SOUTH 17TH ST.

housekeeping apartments. $25 and
127.50 per month. Including heat and hotwater. Apply on premises, or char, it. .racTti-

aiAf.i 704 S. Broad st.

to Wait Till the Spring

'HOUSEKEEPING APARTMENTS
Contlnuttt from Precetttna Column

Tim waivwick
0 Ransom street

A modem fireproof building, contain-
ing suites of apnrtmonts having 4 to 8
rooms with nil conveniences for housekeeping.
Tho entire water supply In this building is
filtered. There aro 2 or .1 deslrablo vacan-
cies: ono sulto on the Slh floor, containing
0 rooms, nt $Vt per month, and ono on tho
Sd floor, at .T0 per month, Thcro Is a ca-
terer In the building who will servo meals
when wantod, cither In tho public dining
room or In the

WHITnIDE ft Mct.ANAIIAN
N. W. Cor. 11th and Pino rts.

SMALL SUITE, furn., hkpir., Ml Inrno room,
private bath. JH.fiO. 1401 N. ldlh.

w est rm i.Aiinr.riiiA
CATHARINE ST.. (M22 -- First-floor anart- -

ment, fi rooms. nnd hath. Call ownir, on
premises. Woodland 1103 J.

THE RUTLAND APTS.. JUST COMPLETED.
1AM; UT ST.. OtTII TO O0TII BT.apartments, with all the

litest innnienre.j-ii-' io $421T,nper month,
HOlinitT P1TT8. ai)i;nt.

Dell phone llelmont 4M. B441 Locust st.
Ttin NnTtipnt.AVDs

nnvEitAi- - ncstnAiu.n VAPANcinu, 41D. 44TH AND CHDaTNlIT STS.
rooms and hath. 7 rooms and bath,r,n rnit wovrir and wp,

ciTAnt.iia n. nucKt.nv, .14 b, 4nih st,
DltEXEL APAI1TMKNT3
oviiiiiiFtnoK. stationOne housekeeping sulto ft rooms and bath,

fi.1.31 per month; public dining room. Phone
Oyerbrook fl12R.

WYNNEFIELD APARTMENTS rntll and
Lnnsdowne nvr. : r, rooms nnd bnth. These nro
beautiful nnartments: new nnd modern:
splendid.. Janitor sen Ire; rent. $.10. Apply or
nniinr nr pnnne t'gcien, walnut 7iii

ESSEX. 34th nnd Chestnut, Monterev, 43d nnd
i;nesier: neimont, 31th nn .spring tinmen.
Inquire Janitor or Cresse. 308 Hole Hldg.

THE CHILTON
First and third noor npirtmcnts from

sin 10 JTi.
MRB, R. Mrl.AIN. 3219 Raring st.

OREY OAIILEB
ni2-l- l N. :wd st.

Attrscllvr apt , to 7 nutsldo rooms! shower
hstlr good irnnsp,irtntlon. reitsormble;

H1LI. CItEMT
R. 15. COlt. rilTIt AMI1 PINE RTS.

Atlractitn apis.: shower bnths reasonable.
SATTERI.EE. 4636 Chestnut st. rooms,

baths: reduced rent: one block from "I.,
Apply Apt, inn J or phone Daring 1776 J.

Germnntown
WALNUT LANE; E., 1.101 and B rooms and

bath: heat: pr. porch: $2." to 3f.

APARTMENT HOTELS
BPRUCE AT 11TII ST.

HOTEL COLONIAL
Newly redecorated and refurnished through-cu- t:

comfortably. furnished parlor, bedroom
and bath by tho day. week or month at rea-
sonable rntes ; service oid culslno unexcelled.

W.M. P. KEXNC7. Manager.

THE LINCOLN
LOCUST BELOW 13TII STREET

Transient and Permanent Guests.
Table the Best.

ALDINE HOTEL cUiSatS?-Th-
best rooms and suites,

with the best table, in Phila.
Day, Week, Month, Season, Year

THE DELMAIl-Ml-IRRI- S

OERMANTOWN
AT CIIELTEN AVE. STATION. PENNA.
RAILROAD: 20 MINUTES FROM BROAD
BT. TERMINAL.

ATTRACTIVELY FURNISHED AND UN-
FURNISHED SPITES AND HOUSEKEEP-
ING APARTMENTS.

THE CLINTON TENTH
SPRUCE

BELOW

200 ROOMS. EVERY CONVENIENCE,
rurnlshert or unfurnl.hcd: either by
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